ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
08038RA-24Q-FA-03 NMB 24V 0.80A DC axial
fan
SKU: 08038RA-24Q-FA-03
Price: $11.79
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
al-fan/
Product Description
The NMB Technologies 08038RA-24Q-FA-03 is a robust 80x80x38mm DC axial fan engineered
for high-performance cooling in various demanding electronic and industrial applications.
Operating on a 24V DC power supply, this fan precisely draws 0.80A of current, consuming
19.2W of power. Featuring durable ball bearings and an aluminum frame, this model is built for
extended life and includes auto-restart and polarity protection features for enhanced reliability.
Its robust design makes it ideal for servers, power supplies, and other equipment requiring
aggressive thermal management.
08038RA-24Q-FA-03 Fan Parameters
Model Number: 08038RA-24Q-FA-03
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80mm x 80mm x 38mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage: 14.0 VDC to 27.6 VDC
Rated Current: 0.80A
Rated Power: 19.2 W
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Housing Material: Plastic (Black) UL94V-0
Impeller Material: Plastic (Black) UL94V-0
Wiring: 2 Wire Leads (Red positive, Black negative)
Weight: 210 g
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +70°C
Life Expectancy (L10): 80,000 hours at 25°C
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Features: Auto Restart, Polarity Protection
Application: Servers, power supplies, industrial equipment, telecommunications, general
electronics cooling.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: